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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name/GymRank AA

Davis Grooms1 300
Champions

13.800 14.850 12.65013.350 13.50014.200 82.350
8.350 8.800 8.9009.100 9.1008.500 52.750

Prelims
Finals

135.100Combined Total:

Matthew Wenske2 395
Cypress

14.750 12.600 14.80013.900 13.05014.700 83.800
8.400 7.200 8.6009.100 8.3508.400 50.050

Prelims
Finals

133.850Combined Total:

Mario Lubian3 391
Universal Gymnastics

14.100 13.600 12.90014.400 13.90012.850 81.750
8.000 7.200 8.5509.300 8.7508.050 49.850

Prelims
Finals

131.600Combined Total:

Josh Zeal4 383
BGGC

14.750 12.850 14.15014.300 12.90013.350 82.300
7.550 7.800 8.6508.050 8.6508.000 48.700

Prelims
Finals

131.000Combined Total:

Tanner Justus5 381
Cypress

13.200 12.250 14.80013.350 13.15014.700 81.450
8.700 7.400 9.0508.250 6.5008.450 48.350

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Connor Lewis6 387
Integrity

13.550 12.750 12.70013.600 13.45013.450 79.500
8.300 8.050 8.6008.550 7.5008.850 49.850

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Anton Vorona7 370
TGR

13.600 12.000 12.80013.550 13.00014.350 79.300
8.250 7.400 8.3508.900 7.6508.400 48.950

Prelims
Finals

128.250Combined Total:

Mitchell Mandozzi8 389
NEAG

13.700 12.550 13.50013.450 11.95012.200 77.350
8.050 6.950 8.8008.000 8.6508.050 48.500

Prelims
Finals

125.850Combined Total:

Mitchell Brown9 384
DeVeau's

13.300 13.650 13.85012.950 11.75014.200 79.700
7.600 7.500 8.3006.250 8.7507.450 45.850

Prelims
Finals

125.550Combined Total:

Jordan Kovach10 380
Bart Conner

13.700 12.300 13.80013.000 13.50013.000 79.300
7.750 6.000 8.8507.700 6.9507.750 45.000

Prelims
Finals

124.300Combined Total:

Josh Martin11 382
Aerial

12.900 12.850 14.00011.950 12.70013.500 77.900
7.550 6.850 8.5006.900 7.3508.150 45.300

Prelims
Finals

123.200Combined Total:

Cutter Fugett12 394
Xtreme

13.950 12.150 13.55012.950 12.85013.000 78.450
7.850 5.100 8.5507.050 7.1508.150 43.850

Prelims
Finals

122.300Combined Total:

Michael Chan13 388
Queen City

11.800 12.450 14.00012.900 12.05014.350 77.550
7.000 5.050 8.6507.550 8.2508.000 44.500

Prelims
Finals

122.050Combined Total:
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Darrel Yamamura14 378
Byers Elk Grove

13.200 11.500 12.05012.950 11.90012.850 74.450
6.750 7.200 8.7507.750 8.2007.350 46.000

Prelims
Finals

120.450Combined Total:

Nate Winneg15 390
NEAG

12.700 13.100 12.45012.700 12.95012.800 76.700
6.700 6.700 8.1007.350 6.5507.700 43.100

Prelims
Finals

119.800Combined Total:

Fernando Porta16 393
Eagle Ridge

12.000 12.400 12.00012.300 13.60012.950 75.250
6.150 7.300 8.1507.750 7.8507.250 44.450

Prelims
Finals

119.700Combined Total:

James Stephenson17 372
USA Gym World

14.700 11.700 13.35012.000 13.60013.550 78.900
7.050 6.250 5.6006.450 7.4007.600 40.350

Prelims
Finals

119.250Combined Total:

Brandon Wong18 379
Clovis Gymnastics

13.400 9.800 12.55013.150 12.25013.000 74.150
6.900 0.000 8.4007.500 7.2500.000 30.050

Prelims
Finals

104.200Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Matthew Wenske1 395 Cypress 23.15014.750 8.400
Josh Zeal2 383 BGGC 22.30014.750 7.550
Davis Grooms3 300 Champions 22.15013.800 8.350
Mario Lubian4 391 Universal Gymnastics 22.10014.100 8.000
Tanner Justus5 381 Cypress 21.90013.200 8.700
Anton Vorona6 370 TGR 21.850T 13.600 8.250
Connor Lewis6 387 Integrity 21.850T 13.550 8.300
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Davis Grooms1 300 Champions 23.65014.850 8.800
Mitchell Brown2 384 DeVeau's 21.15013.650 7.500
Connor Lewis3 387 Integrity 20.800T 12.750 8.050
Mario Lubian3 391 Universal Gymnastics 20.800T 13.600 7.200
Josh Zeal5 383 BGGC 20.65012.850 7.800
Nate Winneg6 390 NEAG 19.800T 13.100 6.700
Matthew Wenske6 395 Cypress 19.800T 12.600 7.200
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Mario Lubian1 391 Universal Gymnastics 23.70014.400 9.300
Matthew Wenske2 395 Cypress 23.00013.900 9.100
Davis Grooms3 300 Champions 22.450T 13.350 9.100
Anton Vorona3 370 TGR 22.450T 13.550 8.900
Josh Zeal5 383 BGGC 22.35014.300 8.050
Connor Lewis6 387 Integrity 22.15013.600 8.550

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Dev il Gymnastics



#1 = 2014 JO Nationals- TS: 100%
#2 = 2014 Men's JO National Championships: 100%

2014 JO Nationals- TS
Event Results - Multi
May 10, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/10/2014 6:54:04 PM
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Tanner Justus1 381 Cypress 23.85014.800 9.050
Matthew Wenske2 395 Cypress 23.40014.800 8.600
Josh Zeal3 383 BGGC 22.80014.150 8.650
Jordan Kovach4 380 Bart Conner 22.650T 13.800 8.850
Michael Chan4 388 Queen City 22.650T 14.000 8.650
Josh Martin6 382 Aerial 22.50014.000 8.500
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Tanner Justus1 381 Cypress 23.15014.700 8.450
Matthew Wenske2 395 Cypress 23.10014.700 8.400
Anton Vorona3 370 TGR 22.75014.350 8.400
Davis Grooms4 300 Champions 22.70014.200 8.500
Michael Chan5 388 Queen City 22.35014.350 8.000
Connor Lewis6 387 Integrity 22.30013.450 8.850
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Mario Lubian1 391 Universal Gymnastics 22.65013.900 8.750
Davis Grooms2 300 Champions 22.60013.500 9.100
Josh Zeal3 383 BGGC 21.55012.900 8.650
Fernando Porta4 393 Eagle Ridge 21.45013.600 7.850
Matthew Wenske5 395 Cypress 21.40013.050 8.350
James Stephenson6 372 USA Gym World 21.00013.600 7.400
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